
 

THE CATHEDRAL PRESCHOOL 
2025-2026 Key Dates 

 
Tuesday August 19 Meet the Teachers 

Wednesday August 20 School Starts 

Monday August 25 Early Morning Club Begins 

Monday September 1 No School – Labor Day 

Monday/Tuesday October 13 & 14 Fall Break 

Friday November 7 No School – Conferences 

Monday - Friday November 24 - 28 No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday December 17 Last Day for Toddlers and Twos 

Thursday December 18 Christmas Pageant (Threes, Pre-K, K) 

Friday - Monday December 19 - Jan 5 Holiday Break 

Tuesday January 6 Classes Resume/Early Morning Begins 

Monday January 19 No School – MLK, Jr. Holiday 

Monday February 16 No School – President’s Day 

Monday-Friday March 2 - 6 Winter Break 

Friday March 20 No School – Conferences 

Friday April 3 No School – Good Friday 

Monday - Friday April 6 - 10 Spring Break 

Wednesday May 20 Last Day of School 

 


